The 83rd EAGE Conference & Exhibition 2022

Freight handling, Storage and 8380 CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION
. [ mMADRID | SPAIN |
Customs clearance tariff 6-9 JUNE 2022

Exhibition Shipping

[RATE € [MIN [EUROS |
CUSTOMS CLEARANCE IMPORT and EXPORT in UK for early consolidation
Per Customs entry € 110.00
Per ATA carnet clearance € 125.00
Customs inspection € 95.00
Bond fee for temporary import. 1.5 % of CIF value € 80.00
Collection from the airport and delivery to Meritex depot €40.00/100 kg [€ 120.00
UK Customs Duties and VAT will be passed at cost +10%
CUSTOMS CLEARANCE IMPORT & EXPORT in SPAIN if applicable
Per Customs entry (temporary or permanent) € 255.00
Each additional customs tariff code €20.00 / code
Per ATA carnet clearance € 255.00
T1 handling € 220.00
Customs inspection € 95.00
Bond fee for temporary import. 2.5% of CIF value € 185.00
Spanish Customs Duties and VAT will be passed at cost +10%
TRANSPORTATION
From Sea Port
Collection Sea Port and delivered to IFEMA (LCL rate): | [on request
Collection Sea Port and delivered to IFEMA (FCL rate):
20 ft container per container on request
40 ft container per container on request
40 ft HC container per container on request
Container grounding per container on request
From Madrid Airport
From arrival Madrid airport and delivered to the warehouse: €1.65/kg €425.00
Port storage / Airline storage will be passed at cost +10%
ONSITE HANDLING
From Madrid warehouse:
Unloading at Madrid warehouse and temporary storage €65.00 perm3 [2m3
Delivery from Madrid warehouse to stand area €65.00 perm3 [2m3
Unloading directly from truck by forklift € 450.00 per hr |2 hrs
Reload from stand area to truck by forklift € 450.00 perhr [2hrs
STORAGE - Includes collection and delivery to stand
Secure storage before / during / after the show if requested on request
Empty case storage per m3 / minimum per stand € 65.00 perm3 [€ 90.00
Priority empty case storage per m3 / mimimum per stand € 85.00 perm3 [€ 120.00
COURIER SHIPMENTS
Receiving, handling and delivery to stand:
< 20 kgs per waybill / per delivery € 80.00
Over 20 kg full handling tariff applies as per above
SUPPLY OF LABOUR/FORKLIFTS FOR SECONDARY LIFTING
3 ton forklift plus driver € 250.00 perhr [min. 1 hr
Unskilled labour € 50.00 per hr min. 1 hr
PACKING MATERIALS / SERVICES
Banding per case / pallet € 10.00 € 20.00
Shrink wrap per case / pallet € 25.00 € 50.00
AGENCY FEE
| [per exhibitorffile | [€50.00 |

The above tariff applies to regular work Mon - Fri 08:00 - 17:00hrs. Work performed outside of these times is
subject to a 50% surcharge.

For further information please Tel: +44 (0) 1392 454 999 Email: info@meritex.co.uk
Directors: HRF Osborne, PA Saunders, E Novikova, R Margyte. VAT no. 717 790214 Registered in England No: 3617385

Registered Office: Meritex International Freight Services Ltd, The Coach House, 20 Northernhay Street, Exeter, Devon, EX4 3ER, UK.



